
                              Beloit College Olde English Invitational
                                             Leeson Park
                                          Beloit, Wisconsin
                                           October 5, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  103  Frances Knaggs                Sr  Beloit                         24:14.8  6:31 
      2       145  Haley Weidner                 So  Sauk Valley CC                 25:37.0  6:53 
      3    2  102  Fiona Cismesia                Jr  Beloit                         25:52.1  6:57 
      4       144  Nataleigh Nugent              So  Sauk Valley CC                 27:06.2  7:17 
      5       142  Xheneta Beqiri                Fr  Sauk Valley CC                 27:25.3  7:22 
      6    3  135  Cayne Randle                  Sr  Knox                           27:29.4  7:23 
      7    4  130  Danica Dosmann                Jr  Knox                           27:46.4  7:27 
      8    5  108  Lexy Olson                    Fr  Beloit                         27:56.1  7:30 
      9       121  Anne Hickey                   Fr  Kishwaukee College             28:29.0  7:39 
     10    6  101  Charlotte Bretz               Fr  Beloit                         28:30.4  7:39 
     11       143  Kelynn Boyle                  Fr  Sauk Valley CC                 28:58.3  7:47 
     12    7  104  Jamie Lepito                  Sr  Beloit                         29:44.2  7:59 
     13    8  107  Emma Newsham                  Jr  Beloit                         30:12.6  8:07 
     14    9  134  McKenzie Meadows              Jr  Knox                           30:15.3  8:07 
     15   10  129  Rachel Corzine                So  Knox                           31:41.9  8:31 
     16   11  100  Margaret Baugh                So  Beloit                         32:02.1  8:36 
     17   12  132  Lily Gates                    So  Knox                           32:15.1  8:40 
     18   13  133  Natalie Laird                 Sr  Knox                           32:54.2  8:50 
     19       106  Isabel Mendoza                So  Beloit                         32:54.6  8:50 
     20       105  Rose Loos-Austin              Fr  Beloit                         33:41.4  9:03 
     21   14  131  Emika Furuhata                Fr  Knox                           35:05.1  9:25 
     22       122  Riley Limon                   Fr  Kishwaukee College             43:12.6 11:36 
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                           Beloit College Olde English Invitational
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                 **** Womens' Team Score ****
  
  1.    21  Beloit                                (27:15.6  136:17.6 5:29.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Frances Knaggs            Sr 24:14.8
  2      2  Fiona Cismesia            Jr 25:52.1
  3      5  Lexy Olson                Fr 27:56.1
  4      6  Charlotte Bretz           Fr 28:30.4
  5      7  Jamie Lepito              Sr 29:44.2
  6   (  8) Emma Newsham              Jr 30:12.6
  7   ( 11) Margaret Baugh            So 32:02.1
  
  2.    38  Knox                                  (29:53.7  149:28.1 4:45.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Cayne Randle              Sr 27:29.4
  2      4  Danica Dosmann            Jr 27:46.4
  3      9  McKenzie Meadows          Jr 30:15.3
  4     10  Rachel Corzine            So 31:41.9
  5     12  Lily Gates                So 32:15.1
  6   ( 13) Natalie Laird             Sr 32:54.2
  7   ( 14) Emika Furuhata            Fr 35:05.1


